853-20079

Hellermannlyton

Article Number:

Description:

Base Data

Product

Dimensions

Logistic and

Packaging

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Height in Units
Port count

Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Package Quantity (Imperial)

853-20079

Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black,

1/box

PP110C5E48JJ

PP110C5E48JJ

Black (BK)

* To ease installation, panels are offered with Rack-Snap inserts which dramatically
reduce installation time as they eliminate the need for tools and cage nuts in
standard EIA-310-D standard racks or cabinets with square holes.

» Write-on labels provided for easy identification.
* Clear plastic channel protects PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring label.

box

The MegaBand Panel has been designed to offer exceptional Category 5e
performance and value and is available in 1U 24 port and 2U 48 port versions with
optional rear cable management.

The panel presents 48 Category 5e ports in 2U of space and is supplied with a
sliding label panel and Rack Snap mounting fixings as standard.

The MegaBand products are designed to support any data or voice protocol capable
of running over a Category 5e cabling system.

Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black

Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black, 1/box

2U

48

19.0"
483.0mm
3.6"
88.0mm
1.18"

30.0mm

generated on:

4/28/2017



853-20079 Hellermannlyton

Logistic and Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Packaging Customs Number(Schedule B) 9030400000

generated on: 4/28/2017



