

Article Number: 853-20079



Description: Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black,

1/box

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	PP110C5E48JJ
	Туре	PP110C5E48JJ
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>To ease installation, panels are offered with Rack-Snap inserts which dramatically reduce installation time as they eliminate the need for tools and cage nuts in standard EIA-310-D standard racks or cabinets with square holes.</li> <li>Write-on labels provided for easy identification.</li> <li>Clear plastic channel protects PCB and allows easy viewing of wiring label.</li> </ul>
	Quantity Per	box
	Product Description	The MegaBand Panel has been designed to offer exceptional Category 5e performance and value and is available in 1U 24 port and 2U 48 port versions with optional rear cable management.  The panel presents 48 Category 5e ports in 2U of space and is supplied with a sliding label panel and Rack Snap mounting fixings as standard.  The MegaBand products are designed to support any data or voice protocol capable of running over a Category 5e cabling system.
	Technical Description	Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black
	Short Description	Category 5e Jack to Jack 48 Port Patch Panel, 2U, Black, 1/box
Product Dimensions		
	Height in Units	2U
	Port count	48
	Width W (Imperial)	19.0"
	Width W (Metric)	483.0mm
	Height H (Imperial)	3.6"
	Height H (Metric)	88.0mm
	Depth D (imperial)	1.18"
	Depth D (metric)	30.0mm
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1

generated on: 4/28/2017

## 853-20079



Logistic and Packaging	Package Quantity (Metric)	1	
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	9030400000	

generated on: 4/28/2017